CHARGES TO PATIENTS

FOR WORK NOT COVERED BY THE NHS
(CHARGES ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY)

PRIVATE CONSULTATION

MEDICALS / EXAMINATIONS
Includes form and any reports:
Driving

Employment

Insurance

CERTIFICATES / LETTERS

Private Sick Note (for first 7 days of sickness)
Private Health Claim forms (BUPA etc.)

Food handler

Shotgun License

Holiday Insurance

Fitness to Travel

VACCINATIONS

Rabies Vaccination Course (3 x injections)

Hepatitis B Vaccination course (3 x injections £40 each)
Hepatitis B Vaccination course — Junior (£30 each)
Meningitis ACWY

OTHER CHARGES

Private tests (ECG, Antibody etc)
Power of Attorney forms

Bus Pass Form

TWIMC

STUDENT CHARGES

Certificates / letter for Exams
Examinations (Camp America etc.)
Health Reference Form

Please note: we do not provide letters for:

e Proof of address
e Home office residential status

Date: 01.10.2024

£250 per hour

(Minimum charge £125)

£190.00
(E30 deposit required)

£55.00

£200.00
£120.00
£90.00
£50.00

£35.00
£175.00
£15.00
£20.00

£20.00
£50.00
£25.00



